
JSW CEMENT LIMITED

Retail & HNI Payment Bid Chart

Issue Dates: Thursday, August 07, 2025 to Monday August 11, 2025

Lower Price Band: ₹ 139 Upper Price Band: ₹ 147 Bid Lot - 102

The deadline to approve the UPI payment for Retail and NIl investors

(Bidding up to ₹5,00,000) is 5:00 PM on the last day of IPO.

Retail HNI 1 ( ₹2 to 10 Lakh) HNI 2 ( ₹10 Lakh & Above)

Sr. Bid Lot Amount Bid Lot Amount Bid Lot Amount

1 102 14994 1428 209916 6834 1004598

2 204 29988 1530 224910 6936 1019592

3 306 44982 1632 239904 7038 1034586

4 408 59976 1734 254898 7140 1049580

5 510 74970 1836 269892 7242 1064574

6 612 89964 1938 284886 7344 1079568

7 714 104958 2040 299880 7446 1094562

8 816 119952 2142 314874 7548 1109556

9 918 134946 2244 329868 7650 1124550

10 1020 149940 2346 344862 7752 1139544

11 1122 164934 2448 359856 7854 1154538

12 1224 179928 2550 374850 7956 1169532

13 1326 194922 2652 389844 8058 1184526

14 2754 404838 8160 1199520

Indicative Timetable

Finalization of Basis of Allotment: Tuesday, August 12, 2025

Initiation of refunds: : Wednesday, August 13, 2025

Credit of Equity Shares: : Wednesday, August 13, 2025

Listing Date: Thursday, August 14, 2025


